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CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

ISIN: CA1360691010

Overview

2024/05/10 22:15:51

Price
67.55 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.55% (0.37)

ISIN CA1360691010
Symbol CM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 42,933 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

67.40 CAD (100)
67.60 CAD (300)
67.50 CAD
67.70 CAD
67.31 CAD
67.18 CAD
67.527535 CAD
1,049,465
70,867,784.55
5,623

5,800

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200721230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1360691010&ID_NOTATION=97405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7aeccbc4690c0fdc94f231ef8d986059015679ca8e9b3d4c85a9f7052aaa8364&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c9c3a9ec11de4ea37&time=1715548934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dcf1b7e75716b1ff2b7c7049774f03640caa956b97f0191ee94ce666d050374&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f29ee9aae10ae52a2&time=1715548934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82c3064296848229f24c6a91b0f91460fcbc2ea468a9014385ab4091d17a4570&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b6fa49e8e30296a4f&time=1715548934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc53ab48e642fc044bfeb8dfae7923fa619a673bad11bdbf1226d5e4da823242&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b2f46c273f28be25e&time=1715548934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e3baf1c99628563a10bdcc635bcb08b2e9c8eda0de79e2929973664db8221f0&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60bd9a2239be66e76&time=1715548934&tool=RSC

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

Details

2024/05/10 22:15:51

Price
67.55 CAD

Difference

(] 0.55% (0.37)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA1360691010

CM

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Financial

Stock

42,933 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 67.40 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 67.60 CAD (300)
Open 67.50 CAD
High 67.70 CAD
Low 67.31 CAD
Close (prev. day) 67.18 CAD
VWAP 67.527535 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,049,465
Trading volume 70,867,784.55
Number of trades 5,623
Last size 5,800
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.95% +21.41% +3.31%
Perf (abs.) +15.57 +11.91 +2.17
Beta 0.94 1.02 0.97
Volatility 15.63 17.27 18.64

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 45.865 EUR 0.00
10

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:15 67.55 CAD 70.87

Exchange 10

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 17:10 45.755 EUR 0.00
10

NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 49.40 USD 32.55
10

Munich 2024/05/ 08:00 45.51 EUR 0.00

66.68 CAD (1,472,323)
66.12 CAD (4,276,718)
64.35 CAD (3,911,938)
58.63 CAD (3,420,408)

69.42 CAD (2024/03/26)

59.53 CAD (2024/02/08)

69.42 CAD (2024/03/26)

47.44 CAD (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades

1

5,623

11

7,494
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54173329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28813739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299150

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/03/
14

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

15:54

08:00

08:00

08:10

20:22

66.87 CAD 0.01

45.395 EUR 0.00

4540 EUR 0.00

45.455 EUR 0.00

45.805 EUR 0.00

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20249

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

Company profile

Company Logo

CIBC

f/’—"_

Contact Details

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BANK OF
COMMERCE

CIBC Square, 81 Bay Street - M5J OE7
Toronto

Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Victor G. Chairman of Managing

Dodig Board

Christina Member of Executive

Kramer Committee

Frank Guse Member of Executive
Committee

Harry Culham Member of Executive
Committee

Hratch Member of Executive

Panossian Committee

Jon Hountalas Member of Executive
Committee

Kikelomo Member of Executive

Lawal Committee

Sandy Member of Executive

Sharman Committee

Shawn Beber Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Katharine Chairman of Supervisory

Stevenson Board

Ammar Al- Member of Supervisory

Joundi Board

Barry Zubrow Member of Supervisory
Board

Charles Member of Supervisory

Brindamour Board

Christine Larsen Member of Supervisory
Board

Kevin Kelly Member of Supervisory
Board

Mark Podlasly Member of Supervisory
Board

Martine Turcotte Member of Supervisory
Board

Mary Maher Member of Supervisory
Board

Michelle Collins  Member of Supervisory
Board

Nanci Caldwell ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

William Morneau Member of Supervisory
Board
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